FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

XX COPA JUVENIL C.V. (1/2)

Club de Golf El Bosque, 11 de Enero de 2014

| LicenciA [NOMBRE

| SEXO|NIVEL|HCP]

LV05766437
LV05422480
LV06465397
LV02699746
LV06807545
LV06418086
LV56458599
LV56743377
LV17430704
LV51774932
LV51452109
LVv17780916
LV02455410
LV02644981
LV02752074
LV00799634
LV51459096
Lv02437211
LV06443544
LV51432030
LV17807210
LVv17742340
LV05426138
LV06399149
LV05773070
LV05422475
LV81452000
LV06431571
LV05794220
LV05794219
LV81443808
LVv02814494
LV06422469
LV54451891
LV54451889
Lv02773762
LVv02340142
Lv02751609
LV02813595
LV06447005
LV02467475
Lv02771610
LV06450868
Lv02392181
LV02774101
LV17469010
LV02411203
LVv51809574

ABAD MORATA Alvaro

ABAD MORATA,Pompeyo
AGUILAR PUERTES,Hugo
ALBALAT JOVER,Javier
ALONSO CATURLA,Gonzalo
AMOROS BENET,Belen
AMOROS NAVARRO,Barbara
AROCAS TORRES,Pablo
BAIXAULI PUIG,David
BALBASTRE ROMERO,Javier
BALLESTEROS B,Cristina
BERTOMEU MONZO,Alvaro
BONELL MESTRE,Pablo
CAMUNAS C,Maria Amparo
CAMUNAS C,Miguel Angel
CANDELA GASCON,Alejandro
CANTERO TRULLENQUE,Rafael
CARCEL PEREZ,Diego
CERVANTES MARTIN,Fernando
CORTES COLL,Cristina
DAROQUI CLIMENT,Pablo
ENRIQUE MARCH,Ricardo
ESCRIVA GONZALEZ,Jose
ESLAVA LOPEZ, Lidia

FIEL ROS,Natalia

FRANCO IBANEZ,Sergio
GADEA BETA,Roberto
GARCIA NIETO,Marcos
GAVILAN FERNANDEZ,Francisco
GAVILAN FERNANDEZ,Hermann
GIRONA DE LA FUENTE,Jorge
GOMEZ GALLEGO,Alvaro
GRACIA RODRIGUEZ,Gonzalo
HERRERO CANTERO,Carla
HERRERO CANTERO,Esther
JUESAS BENET,Santiago
LAFUENTE MONTESA,Ruben
LARA FUENTES,Juan Jose
LERMA DOMENECH,Luis
LLATAS MARCOS,Gonzalo
LOPEZ D,Carlota

LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR P,Jose Vicente

MALDONADO DE MIGUEL,Jose
MARCO ALABAU,David
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ,Alvaro
MIRALLES LLOPIS,Andrea
MONTALVO BURGOS,Simon
MORALES NAVARRO,Marta
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19,2
9,4
11,1
17,1
21,3
1.2
26,6
11,3
5,8
19,1
9,1
17,4
12,6
15,7
29,8
37,2
14,5
3,2
16,2
10,9
34,1
19,4
19,4
13,6
29,7
15,5
19,7
7,2
29,5
28,3
3,5
39,2
4
4,1
7,8
35,1
9,2
35,6
39,4
9,8
20,6
35,8
15,9
7,7
36,2
20,4
9,7
29,4
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| LicenciA [NOMBRE

| SEXO|NIVEL|HCP]

LV51809575
LV05783465
LV81458893
LV51755406
LV51809578
LV06644350
LV56800901
LV02760330
LV51411223
LV05391433
LV17752345
LV17785726
LV06451876
LV02790653
LV02645353
LV02645352
LV06792620
LV06699777
LV05780450
LV02799617
LV02799222
LVv05398160
LVv02815041
LV06465296
LV06644352
LVv02380667
LV02454486
LVv02812395
LV17461889
LV06381531
LV06457326

MORALES NAVARRO,Sergio
MORATA CERVERA,Jaime
MURNOZ CLAVEROL,Martina
NAVARRO NAVARRO,Alex
NAVARRO NAVARRO,David
OCHOA LLEO,Luis

PEIRO LLOBELL,Roberto
PEREZ FERNANDEZ-VEGA,Pablo
PEREZ SANMARTIN,Marta
PUCHADES BENAYAS,Alvaro
PUIG SILLA,Pablo

QUIXAL BELARTE,Luis

RIOS BERTOMEU,Lucia
ROCHE ESPERT ,Mario
RODRIGUEZ BENLLOCH,Alberto
RODRIGUEZ BENLLOCH,Victor
RODRIGUEZ CHICOTE,Jose
RODRIGUEZ CHICOTE,Noelia
ROMAN VELAZQUEZ,Sergio
ROMEU CHEN,Lucas

ROMEU CHEN,Marta

ROYO NIEDERLEYTNER,Pablo
RUBIO ALGUACIL,Alejandro
SARRION S,Sara Teresa
SARRION SILVESTRE,Olga
TALAVERA LARA,Jose

TARIN GARCIA,Alejandro
TARIN GARCIA,Guillermo
TEJADA CANOVAS,Pablo
TRENOR NAVARRO,Cristina
URANGA R,Javier
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36
25,3
5,8
17,1
41,5
10,1
42,6
37,6
-1,8
43
11,5
7.3
8,5
48
14,7
15,5
33,9
23
20,6
33,4
44
45
35,6
21,1
18,2
3,7
14,5
40,2
5,8
9,4
7.3



